National Championships Switzerland MU - Road Race | 2018
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17/06/2018 | 170km | 27 starting
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HIRSCHI Marc
SUTER Joel
DORING Jonas
FROIDEVAUX Robin
BISSEGGER Stefan
DUFAUX Lois

SUI19980824
SUI19981025
SUI19980920
SUI19981017
SUI19980913
SUI19980216
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PSV JACOBS Johan
LPC SPENGLER Mario
AKR BANZER Gordian
AKR PAROZ Justin
VOL RUEGG Lukas

SUI19970301
SUI19970822
SUI19960611
SUI19960323
SUI19960909



